
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Volleyball
8/2/2023 to 11/30/2023

Fort Cherry High School
110 Fort Cherry Rd
Mc Donald, PA 15057

Thomas Scarpone
School Phone: 724-796-1551
Fax: 724-356-2769
tscarpone@fortcherry.org

Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
S Saturday 08/19/23 South Fayette HS Athletics (Multi - Team

Scrimmage)
Away 8:45 AM 10:00 AM

S Thursday 08/24/23 Burgettstown MS/HS (Scrimmage) Away 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 08/29/23 HOPEWELL HS (Exhibition) Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 08/31/23 Our Lady of the Sacred Heart (Exhibition) Away 4:45 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday 09/05/23 *SOUTH PARK HS Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 09/07/23 *Seton-La Salle HS Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 09/09/23 Moon Area High School (Multi Team Tourney at
Moon)

Away TBA TBA

Tuesday 09/12/23 *South Allegheny High School Away 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 09/14/23 *Steel Valley Home 7:00 PM

Monday 09/18/23 Mapletown High School (Exhibition) Away 3:30 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday 09/19/23 *Keystone Oaks High School Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 09/21/23 *East Allegheny Junior/Senior High School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 09/26/23 *Brentwood High School Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 09/28/23 *SOUTH PARK HS Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 10/03/23 *Seton-La Salle HS Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/05/23 *South Allegheny High School Home 7:00 PM

Monday 10/09/23 Chartiers Valley MS/HS (Exhibition) Away 4:45 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday 10/10/23 *Steel Valley Away 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 4:45 PM

Thursday 10/12/23 *Keystone Oaks High School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 10/17/23 *East Allegheny Junior/Senior High School Away 4:15 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/19/23 *Brentwood High School (Senior Night) Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 10/21/23 Our Lady of the Sacred Heart (Multi team
tourney)

Away TBA TBA
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